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Trügleben26.06.2010

Einzelwertung - 
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5
6
7
8
9
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11
12
13
14
15
16

22670
28407
19408
24710
27072
24863
19933
23999
22866
16562
26797
7344
26708
28031
30588
26875

SLG Unstrut-Hainich
SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Schauenburg-Horst Fri
SLG Dickkopf Sondershaus
SLG Dickkopf Sondershaus
SLG PSV Erfurt
SLG Ostthüringen
SLG Dickkopf Sondershaus
SLG Hohnstein-Südharz
SLG PSV Erfurt
SLG PSV Erfurt
SLG Südthüringen
SLG Südthüringen
SLG Südthüringen
SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen
SLG Südthüringen

24,40
19,70
17,82
14,72
13,09
12,64
12,58
11,70
10,81
10,67
10,08

9,54
9,36
8,72
8,61
5,75

30
31
36
37
31
17
24
32
27
29
28
26
33
37
18
29

15
14
9

11
13
26
21
14
12
9

13
15
12
9

17
15

3
3
2
0
4
5
3
2
8
5
4
5
2
2
7
3

3,52
2,98
2,70
1,82
1,42
1,49
0,96
1,20
0,62
0,00
1,02
0,00
0,59
0,88
0,00
0,51

3,92
2,84
1,32
2,29
2,69
1,13
1,60
2,19
1,87
0,90
0,16
1,18
1,19
1,44
0,61
1,01

2,41
3,02
2,66
2,08
1,10
2,07
1,65
1,82
1,77
1,36
0,95
1,17
1,51
1,37
1,00
1,12

4,86
3,99
3,17
3,03
2,83
3,04
2,57
2,14
2,52
2,26
2,67
2,32
2,02
1,58
2,44
0,81

3,11
2,29
3,52
1,98
2,66
1,17
1,91
1,64
1,12
2,65
1,78
1,32
1,65
1,40
1,44
1,17

6,59
4,57
4,45
3,51
2,38
3,74
3,89
2,71
2,91
3,50
3,50
3,54
2,40
2,04
3,12
1,13

19:00

Zwischenergebnis
26.06.2010

Ort: Schießstätte: 
Regionaler Wettbewerb

Vogler, Andreas
Trautvetter, Maik
Triebel, Mark
Ottilie, Falko
Gerlach, Matthias
Lehmann, Norbert
Schuldes, Daniel
Zürker, Norbert
Koch, Winfried
Fischer, Achim
Hildebrandt, Jura
Ehrhardt, Hans-Jürgen
Heß, Roland
Stöckel, Hans-Jürgen
Burkhardt, Jan
Witter, Matthias


